
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Vítor Gomes 835

Joel Oliveira 3438

Paulo Santos 1166

Rute Santos 1180

Henrique Azenha 3758

Hugo Marques 3685

Telmo Pedro 299

Pedro Fonseca 392

Jorge Luis 2851

Diogo Narciso 3338

Helder Cordeiro 776

Bruno Pereira 811

José Loureiro 3861

Marco Loureiro 3862

João Marcelino 3376

Valter Cardoso 741

João Castanheira 465

Carlota Teles 466

Daniel Ferreira 3135

Tiago Silva 3745

Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 1536

Miguel Castro 2859

Paulo Ferraz 3277

Luís Ribeiro 3271

Bruno Almeida 3794

NN

António Santos 1639

Martim Santos 3574

Bruno Pedrosa 3520

Sérgio Simões 3048

José M. Gomes 3213

José Azevedo 3414

José  Pereira 3055

Hugo  Teotónio 3044

Bruno Almeida 2907

Cátia Esteves 2799

Frederico Monteiro 3288

NN

João Cardoso 3261

Diogo Santos 3389

Júlio Figueiredo 3803

Rui Figueiredo 3804

Rafael Ferreira 1405

Ana Carmo 1406

João Miguel Maia Simões Paião

Paulo Silveirinha 1904

Rui Tavares 1589

Diogo Pereira 3687

Alexandre Cordeiro 774

Ricardo Camarate 3112

Luis Almeida 2640

NN

Daniela Barata

Liliana Costa 3381

David Pereira 3344

João Pereira 3384

Joel Silva 2043

Tiago Silva 3114

Joao Leonardo 1307

Marco Sousa 1590

Pedro Cecilio 484

Tiago Ministro 1243

Francisco Antunes 2103

Pedro Batista 3317

Nuno Loureiro 3340

Ivo Farreca 3286

Pedro Duarte 2513

Hugo Natal 3134

Rafael Antunes 2709

Nuno Batalha 3703

Luís Martins 1886

Inês Braga 3793

José Loureiro 2306

Ana Carvalho 2307

Victor Gomes 2996

Jorge Moreira 2995

Luís Simões 1261

NN

Nuno Pereira 3089

Tiago Ferreira 3198

Carlos Matos 3377

Beatriz Pinto 2199

André Cabeças 1419

NN

Jorge Perez Alonso E-0209-GA-AUT

Garcia Conde COA-0845-ESP/GA

Michael Franco  2997

NN

Paulo Carvalheiro 3845

Jose Patricio

António Cruz Monteiro 2356

Ana Cruz Monteiro 2357

Carlos Cardoso 3351

Paulo Marques 2928

Luís Simões 1261

Ana Miguel Pereira 1539

Cipriano Antunes 2714

Fernando Albano Mira d'Almeida 1411

A Comissão Organizadora 20/03/2024

X1 X X41 Nuno Pereira 3089 HONDA CIVIC 7160 Classe 9

Total Inscritos: 49

 	    	  	 	    	  	  

X X40 Luís Simões 1261 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083 Classe 9 X1

X X39 Victor Gomes 2996 OPEL KADETT 6468 Classe 10 X2

X38 José Loureiro 2306 Seat Ibiza 7009 Classe 10 X2

37 Luís Martins 1886 Peugeot  208 R2 Classe 2

Classe 3 P2

XP1

X1

X36 Rafael Antunes 2709 KIA PICANTO 7614

X X35 Pedro Duarte 2513 Toyota Starlet 6157 Classe 8

X34 Nuno Loureiro 3340 Toyota Starlet 7010 Classe 8 X1

X X33 Francisco Antunes 2103 TOYOTA STARLET (EP70) 8881 Classe 8 X1

32 Pedro Cecilio 484 TOYOTA YARIS 5551 Classe 8

Classe 9 X1

X XX1

X1

X X31 Joao Leonardo 1307 TOYOTA YARIS 9125

X30 Joel Silva 2043 Citroen Saxo Cup 5908 Classe 9

X X29 David Pereira 3344 PEUGEOT 106 1.6 7244 Classe 9 X1

X X28 Daniela Barata PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9762 Classe 9 X1

27 Luis Almeida 2640 OPEL ADAM 8468 Classe 2

X1

X XP1

X X26 Alexandre Cordeiro 774 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6025 Classe 9

X25 Rui Tavares 1589 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 Classe 1 P1

X X24 João Miguel Maia Simões Paião NISSAN MICRA 1.3 SUPER S 8786 Classe 1 P1

Classe 10

X3 Henrique Azenha 3758 RENAULT  CLIO R.S. LINE 1.3 (RALLY 5) 9438 Classe 4 P2

XX223 Rafael Ferreira 1405 BMW E 36 9743

50 Cipriano Antunes 2714 Audi Quattro 6118 Classe 16

Classe 10 X2

X5

X2

X X22 Júlio Figueiredo 3803 FIAT PUNTO HGT 8853

X X21 João Cardoso 3261 Peugeot 206 – RC 6873 Classe 10

Classe 10

X X20 Frederico Monteiro 3288 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5538 Classe 2 P1

XX219 Bruno Almeida 2907 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6701

18 José  Pereira 3055 BMW 316 I 6872 Classe 11

Classe 10 X2

X XX2

X2

X X17 José M. Gomes 3213 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8357

X X16 Bruno Pedrosa 3520 Honda Civic 6923 Classe 10

Classe 15

X X15 António Santos 1639 Renault Clio Cup 6816 Classe 10 X2

XX414 Bruno Almeida 3794 Seat  Ibiza 7599

12 Paulo Ferraz 3277 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5588 Classe 14

Classe 18 P5 Art of Speed 947

XX3

X3

X11 Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 1536 MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR (MIRAGE EVO) 8434

X10 Daniel Ferreira 3135 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 Classe 14

Classe 2

49 Luís Simões 1261 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9136 Classe 16 X5

X XP1 Art of Speed 9479 João Castanheira 465 FORD Fiesta R2 8574

48 Carlos Cardoso 3351 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8983 Classe 16

Classe 3 P2

X5

X5

X X8 João Marcelino 3376 Renault Clio RS 7101

47 António Cruz Monteiro 2356 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 Classe 16

Classe 16

46 Paulo Carvalheiro 3845 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 Classe 16 X5

X545 Michael Franco  2997 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP Rally - 997

7 José Loureiro 3861 Toyota Yaris PT-2182-23 Classe 17

Classe 16 X5

XP4

X5

44 Jorge Perez Alonso E-0209-GA-AUT Hyundai I20 R5 PT1111-11

43 André Cabeças 1419 FORD FIESTA R5 9551 Classe 16

Classe 10

42 Carlos Matos 3377 SKODA Classe 16 X5

X XX25 Jorge Luis 2851 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965

X X2 Paulo Santos 1166 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 9 X1

X X6 Helder Cordeiro 776 BMW M3 Coupe(E46) 8353 Classe 12 X2

4 Telmo Pedro 299 CITROEN SAXO 8406 Classe 9 X XX1

X X1 Vítor Gomes 835 PEUGEOT 306 5902 Classe 10 X2

Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CStCR CSt2RMCR
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